
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name 

of company 

(b) Insert full name and 

address 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name 

address and reference 

(if any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's $.95/99 

Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

Company Number 

4183532 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

D & B Supermarket Limited 

I, Paul John Webb 

of Mayfields, Church Steps House, Queensway 
Halesowen, West Midlands, B63 4AB 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the 
company's affairs as at 29 April 2008 

Signe SS = Dated 290408 
b) 

Mayfields 
Church Steps House 
Queensway For official use 
Halesowen Liquidation Section Post Room 

West Midlands 
B63 4AB 

AN F
R
I
D
A
Y
 

A 02/05/2008 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



FORM 4.19 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Statement as to affars of D & B Supermarket Limited 

On the 29 April 2008 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths when you 

have completed the rest of this form 

1, Mr Gian Singh 

of 88 Coopers Lane 
Smethwick 
West Midlands 

B67 7DJ 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked [A, Al and 8] are to 

the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement to the affanrs of the 

above named company as at 29 Apnil 2008 

AG at HALES Owcry 

REST, off, D6 Fe D S., 
ar BIE ET ot he AS, Ce oe fee Ka ee 

Before me Gonuniesioner For Caths 

Date 29 APEIL 2aOx% 

Signed ‘a Hod, df 

Ash TRE Pree Seo. LS. STRELAE oe CQUEGRSWAY, ~ eS ~°". §60, QUEE . 
Conwnssioncr For Octhe 7830 6AH 

BEFORE SWEARING THE AFFIDAVIT THE SOLICITOR OR COMMISSIONER IS REQUESTED TO MAKE SURE THAT THE FULL 

NAME, ADDRESS AND DESCRIPTION OF THE DEPONENT ARE STATED, AND TO INITIAL ANY CROSSINGS-OUT OR OTHER 

ALTERATION TO THE PRINTED FORM A DEFICIENCY IN THE AFFIDAVIT IN ANY OF THE ABOVE RESPECTS WILL MEAN THAT 

IT1S REFUSED BY THE COURT, AND WILL NEED TO BE RE-SWORN 



A— SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Form 4 19 

Assets 

Assets Specifically Pledged - 

None 

Assets Not Specifically Pledged. - 

None 

Estimated Total Assets Available For Preferential 

Creditors 

Te 
RA U.Y EN B63 4AH 

Book Value 

£ 

Nil 

Nil 

DATE 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Nil 

Nil 

Ni 

Nil 

24/408 
PETER PH. DOOD Sc0.b.C gree 5 60 souicrroRs 

Commissioner For Oats 9 0 ST 0) HOUSE, QUEENSWAY,



Form 4.19 

Al —- SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for 
Preferential creditors [from page A] Nil 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors: - 

None 

Nil 

Nil 

Estimated surplus / [deficiency] as regards 

preferential creditors Ni 

Nil 

Estimated surplus / [deficiency] available for 
Non-preferential creditors 

Non-preferential creditors. - 

Trade & Expense {5.210 
Barclays Bank Pic [23,210] 
HM Revenue & Customs [34,000] 

62,420 

Estimated surplus / [deficiency] as regards 
creditors {62,420} 

Issued and called up capital {100] 

Estimated total surplus / [deficiency] as regards [62,520] 

members 

DATE 

PM Nl 29/r Jos 
PETER PH DCDD Soc. LC. 

Commissioner For Oaths 

STABLES & CO SOLICITORS 
re" JOK HOUSE, QUEENSWAY, 
fat T2363 4An 



B - COMPANY CREDITORS 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR 

Cawoods Fishcurers Limited Estate Road no 6 South Humberside Ind Est Grimsby DN31 21G 

Enco Producis umited WT House Bessemer Road Welwyn Garden City Herts, AL7 1HT 

HSBC Bank Pic 5* Floor 12 Calthorpe Road Bumingham, 815 1QZ 

HM Revenue & Customs Two Broadway 15 Broad Way Five Ways Btrmingham B15 1BG 

Tota 

Form 419 

Amount of Debt 
£ 

3026 60 
2184 11 
23,210 

34,000 00 

62420 71 

SIGNATURE DATE 

( tN 24/4 [ox 
PETER PH. DODD Soc. L.c. / 
Commissioner For Oaths 

STABLES £ CO 
{""NOr JOK HOUSE, QUEENSWAY, HAN. TN B68 4A 


